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Wednesday   6:45 pm Lanes 1 - 36Stars & Strikes FEC-Cumming
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Average Joes
2 Balls Deep
3 Hump Day Rollers
4 Motley Crew
5 Cumming From Behind
6 Damn 10 Pin
7 Broken Strikes
8 Love Strikes
9 Misguided Spirits

10 Countryland Golf
11 Philabusters
12 Alley Katz
13 What Handicap?
14 Unexpected Help
15 Pocket Pounders
16 Bowling Stones
17 Full Of Excuses
18 Consistently Inconsistent

19 Hit 9 Git 9
20 Unbowlievable
21 Mine's In The Gutter
22 The Pinheads
23 Megel
24 Felix & The Cats
25 Dern Vern
26 Strike You
27 Polka Kings

28 Blackstones + 1
29 Where's Bob?
30 Long Island Toes
31 Damn Yankees
32 Miller Time
33 Shots & Tots
34 UR Best Ain't Sh!t
35 Dammit Debbie!
36 Tint World

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk01  01/03   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  01/10   8- 32  10- 26  24- 16  21-  2  35-  3  33- 18  27- 23   5- 22  12- 19
Wk03  01/17   6- 24  11- 33   1- 29  23- 13  18- 12   3- 10  21-  7  30- 28  35-  9
Wk04  01/24  28- 21  35- 20  22- 13  15- 29  26- 31  19- 32   6- 30   7- 24  33- 25
Wk05  01/31  36-  5  16- 34  17- 30  32- 24   6- 11   4- 29  26-  8  12- 27  10-  2

Wk06  02/07  17- 35  15- 28  18-  9  20- 31   5- 29  16- 30  25- 32   3- 11   1-  6
Wk07  02/14  13- 16  18- 32  28-  8  27-  6  19- 33  26- 35  15-  2  14-  1   3- 31
Wk08  02/21  19-  9  30- 22  35- 12  36- 25  16-  1   5- 28  20- 34  10- 33  29- 24

3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
Wk09  02/28  31- 12   5- 14   3- 19  17- 34  28- 24   1- 22   4- 36  26- 18  16-  8
Wk10  03/06  34- 13  29- 30  36- 35  11- 31  24- 27  15-  1  28- 14   8- 26   3- 21  Manually assigned

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18
Wk11  03/13  25-  3   1-  7  31- 33   4-  9  22-  8  14- 24  11- 17  35- 32  13- 28
Wk12  03/20  34- 22  36- 24  25- 14  11- 16  13- 32   8- 20  29- 10  19- 23  26- 21
Wk13  03/27  14-  4  17-  8   7- 34  28- 10  20- 21  36- 13  16- 18   2- 31  27- 32
Wk14  04/10  23- 10  12- 21   2- 11  14- 35  17- 15  27-  9  19- 22  34- 29  36- 30
Wk15  04/17  27- 26   2- 19  21- 32  30-  3  25-  7  23- 31  12-  5  36-  8  34- 14

Wk16  04/24  11-  7   9- 13   4- 23  18- 22  27- 36  21- 17  28- 35   6- 25  20- 15
Wk17  05/01  20- 30  29- 25  36- 15   1- 26   4-  2  34-  6  24- 33  21-  9  11- 23
Wk18  05/08  32- 15  31-  6  20- 27   5- 33  23- 34   2- 25   3-  1  17- 13   4-  7
Wk19  05/15 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 0

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk01  01/03  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36
Wk02  01/10  25- 17  15-  7   6- 13   4- 20  30- 14   1- 28  34- 36  11- 29  31-  9
Wk03  01/17  31- 36  14- 27   8-  2  34- 32  15- 22  16-  5  20- 25  26-  4  19- 17
Wk04  01/24   4- 12   5-  2  27- 16  17- 10  23-  1   8- 14  11-  9  36- 18   3- 34
Wk05  01/31   7- 35  13- 33  20-  1  31- 22   3- 21  15-  9  14- 19  25- 28  23- 18

Wk06  02/07   8- 23  26- 34  19- 36  14- 21   4- 33  10- 12  13-  7  22- 27   2- 24
Wk07  02/14   9- 34  23- 30  21- 29  11- 36   5-  7  24- 22   4- 17  10- 20  12- 25
Wk08  02/21  13-  2   4- 32  17- 31   7- 27  26- 11   3- 18  23- 21  14- 15   8-  6

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 1-2
Wk09  02/28   6- 21  11- 20   9- 25  15- 23  10- 32  35- 33  27-  2  30-  7  29- 13
Wk10  03/06  33- 17   5- 25  32-  2   6-  9  16- 19  12- 20  22-  7  23- 10  18-  4  Manually assigned

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk11  03/13  27- 29  36- 10  12- 34  30-  2  18- 20  26- 19   6- 15   5- 23  16- 21
Wk12  03/20   3- 15  18-  6   4- 28   9-  5   2- 35   7- 31  30- 12  17-  1  27- 33
Wk13  03/27  33- 30  35- 29  11- 22  12-  1   6- 19  25- 23   5-  3   9- 24  15- 26
Wk14  04/10  32-  1  28- 31  18-  7   8- 33  16- 25   6-  4  24- 26   3- 13  20-  5
Wk15  04/17  28- 11   9-  1  33- 15  18- 29  17- 24  20- 13  16- 10  35-  6  22-  4

Wk16  04/24   5- 26  16- 19  10- 14   3- 24  31- 29   2- 34  33-  1   8- 12  30- 32
Wk17  05/01  14- 18   8-  3   5- 32  28- 19  12- 13  17- 27  22- 35  31- 16   7- 10
Wk18  05/08  10- 22  12- 24  26- 30  16- 35   9-  8  21- 36  28- 18  29- 19  11- 14
Wk19  05/15 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 0


